
                    

  

Year 6 China & Japan 

Day  Session 1 Session 

2  
Break  Session 3  Session 

4 
Lunch  Session 

5  
Session 6  Session 7  End of 

Day  

Timings   9:10- 

9:30  

9:30- 

10:30  

10:30- 

10:45  

10:45-

11:00  

11:00- 

12:00  

12:00-

1:00  

1:00- 

1:15 

1:15-2:15 2:15- 

3:15  

3:15- 

3:30  

Monday    

  

Grammar   

  

 

English 

 

 

    

Basic  
Skills  

  Maths  

  

 

Maths  

    
 

Mindful 

activity  

  
Guided  
Reading  

  

 PSHE  
  

  

 

Class 

Read  

Tuesday  Grammar     

English  
  Basic  

Skills  
  Maths  

  

Maths 

   

Mindful 

activity  

  
RE 

  

Science 

Reading 

Assembly  

Wednesday  Grammar 

 
  

English 
  Basic  

Skills  
  Maths  

  

Maths  

   

Mindful 

activity  

  
Grammar 

1-1:30  

  
Swimming  

1:30-

3pm  

 

Class 

Read  

Thursday   

Grammar 

  

English 
  Basic  

Skills  
  Maths  

  

Maths 

    
Mindful 

activity  

  

Topic 

  

Topic  

 

Class  

Read 

Friday   

Assembly  

  

 English  
  Basic  

Skills  
  Maths  

  

Maths 

    
Mindful 

activity  

  

Computing 

  

Spanish  

 

Class  

Read  

  

Foundation Subjects are taught in blocks - Geography, History, DT, ART  



* During Assemblies, if members of staff do not require support then please use this time to listen to 1 to 1 readers or additional interventions.   


