Year 6 China & Japan

						•				
Day	Session 1	Session 2	Break	Session 3	Session 4	Lunch	Session 5	Session 6	Session 7	End of Day
Timings	9:10-	9:30-	10:30-	10:45-	11:00-	12:00-	1:00-	1:15-2:15	2:15-	3:15-
	9:30	10:30	10:45	11:00	12:00	1:00	1:15		3:15	3:30
Monday	Grammar	English		Basic Skills Maths	Maths		Mindful activity	Guided Reading	PSHE	Class Read
Tuesday	Grammar	English		Basic Skills Maths	Maths		Mindful activity	RE	Science	Reading Assembly
Wednesday	Grammar	English		Basic Skills Maths	Maths		Mindful activity	Grammar 1-1:30	Swimming 1:30- 3pm	Class Read
Thursday	Grammar	English		Basic Skills Maths	Maths		Mindful activity	Topic	Topic	Class Read
Friday	Assembly	English		Basic Skills Maths	Maths		Mindful activity	Computing	Spanish	Class Read

Foundation Subjects are taught in blocks - Geography, History, DT, ART

* During Assemblies, if members of staff do not require support then please use this time to listen to 1 to 1 readers or additional interventions.											